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AMISTOSO INTERNACIONAL- GALES vs ESPAÑA

DEL PAN, Ángela

3º línea

32 caps

19/04/85

173cm

68 Kg

INEF

DELGADO, Laura

1º línea

4 caps

07/04/90

173 cm

91 Kg

CRAT

AHÍS, María

Centro

Debut

10/07/90

163 cm

58 Kg

Olímpico

BRAVO, Marina

Centro

29 caps

02/07/89

173 cm

78 Kg

Cisneros

CASTELO, Mónica

2º línea

6 caps

18/04/87

175 cm

83 Kg

CRAT

FERNANDEZ DE CORRES, 
Anne

Medio

melé

7 caps

30/05/98

158 cm

59 Kg

Cisneros

ERBINA, Amaia

Centro

1 caps

13/3/97

171 cm

63 Kg

Cisneros

ECHEBARRÍA, Iera

Ala

9 caps

20/10/92

162 cm

58 Kg

Olímpico

CASADO, María

Ala

11 caps

25/12/85

167 cm

68 Kg

INEF



HURTADO, Sabina

Ala

1 cap

28/11/95

169 cm

65 Kg

Olimpico

LOSADA, María

1ª línea

3 caps

29/02/96

172 cm

81 Kg

INEF

GARCÍA, Berta

2ª línea

35 cap

12/04/82

173 cm

73 Kg

CRAT

GARCÍA, Patricia

Apertura

26 cap

02/12/89

163 cm

64 Kg

JAURENA, Saioa

1ª línea

10 caps

21/04/89

169 cm

75 Kg

Getxo

GASSO, Diana

3ª línea

14 caps

16/07/84

170 cm

79 Kg

Gotics

MACÍAS, Isabel

1ª línea

6 caps

29/01/90

168 cm

63 Kg

Olímpico

GONZÁLEZ, Aroa

Talonadora

69 caps

19/04/79

160 cm

68 Kg

INEF

MEDIN, Paula

3ª línea

31 caps

17/06/84

171 cm

66 Kg

CRAT



REDONDO, Elena

MELIZ, Carlota

Apertura

2 caps

19/04/93

159 cm

57 Kg

Sanse

2ª línea

19 caps

28/06/88

175 cm

83 Kg

Gent

RIBERA, María

2ª línea

25 caps

08/07/86

176 cm

72 Kg

Sanse

PLA, Barbara

Zaguero

49 caps

17/07/83

162 cm

163 Kg

Getxo

VINUEZA, Jeanina

1ª línea

6 caps

14/05/94

173 cm

95 Kg

Saracens

RICO, Isabel

1ª línea

21 caps

28/11/87

165 cm

70 Kg

Olímpico

PÉREZ, Carmen

3ª línea

6 caps

21/05/85

163 cm

73 Kg

Getxo

SCHIAVON, Irene

Centro

16 caps

01/03/87

170 cm

70 Kg

Olímpico



STAFF

SANTURÉ,  Bosco
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PATRÓN-COSTAS,
Eliseo
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BALLESTEROS, 
José Luis
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BARRIO, José 
Antonio
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ARÉVALO, Pablo
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ferugby1923 @ferugby @ferugby


